STAINLESS STEEL TIMBER FRAME WALL TIES
Compressive
Load Capacity 560N
Tensile Load
Capacity 1349N
Displacement
at 1/3 Load -
Compression
0.41mm
Displacement at
1/3 Load - Tension 0.21mm
TTTF50 Tests on 50mm
cavity Timber Frame Wall
Ties to BS EN845-1:2013
Compressive
Load Capacity 690N
Tensile Load
Capacity 1349N
Displacement
at 1/3 Load -
Compression
0.55mm
Displacement at
1/3 Load - Tension 0.21mm
TTTF75 Tests on 75mm
cavity Timber Frame Wall
Ties to BS EN845-1:2013
Compressive
Load Capacity 580N
Tensile Load
Capacity 1349N
Displacement
at 1/3 Load -
Compression
0.37mm
Displacement at
1/3 Load - Tension 0.21mm
TTTF100 Tests on 100mm
cavity Timber Frame Wall
Ties to BS EN845-1:2013
Compressive
Load Capacity 870N
Tensile Load
Capacity 3440N
Displacement
at 1/3 Load -
Compression
0.50mm
Displacement at
1/3 Load - Tension 0.46mm
TTTF125 Tests on 125mm
cavity Timber Frame Wall
Ties to BS EN845-1:2013
Compressive
Load Capacity 870N
Tensile Load
Capacity 3440N
Displacement
at 1/3 Load -
Compression
0.50mm
Displacement at
1/3 Load - Tension 0.46mm
TTTF150 Tests on 150mm
cavity Timber Frame Wall
Ties to BS EN845-1:2013
All TecTies cavity wall ties are
independently tested at Lucideon,